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Mayor       Address   Tel. No.   Zip Code Email 

Paul Coogan      90 Williamson Street  508-324-2600   02720  mayor@fallriverma.gov 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

City Council 

Shawn E. Cadime     129 Garden Street  774-930-6142   02720  scadime.citycouncil@gmail.com 

Joseph D. Camara     860 Montgomery Street 508-674-4361   02720   city_council@fallriverma.gov 

Michelle M. Dionne     5 Byron Street  774-762-3451   02724  mdionne2019@yahoo.com 

Paul B. Hart      16 Jefferson Court  508-685-2131   02720  phart@fallriverma.gov 

Bradford L. Kilby     1846 Robeson Street  508-676-7014   02720  BradfordKilby@aol.com 

Linda M. Pereira     99 No. Ogden Street  508-965-8266   02723  lindacitycouncil1@gmail.com 

Cliff Ponte      1217 Meridian Street  508-567-8604   02720  cponte@fallriverma.gov 

Andrew J. Raposo     1166 New Boston Road 508-415-9467   02720  RaposoFRCC@gmail.com 

Laura-Jean Sampson     410 Joseph Drive  617-299-6541   02720  laurajeanfallriver@gmail.com 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

School Committee  

Kevin Aguiar      2 Crestwood Street  774-930-4887   02720  kaguiar@fallriverschools.org 

Bobby Bailey      197 Warren Street, Apt. 3 774-955-6507   02721  bbailey@fallriverschools.org 

Mimi Larrivee      268 Oak Grove Avenue 774-930-0903   02723  mlarrivee@fallriverschools.org 

Thomas Khoury      477 Sherman Street  774-217-8074   02723  tkhoury@fallriverschools.org  

Shelli Pereira      111 No. Ogden Street  774-301-7886   02723  spereira@fallriverschools.org 

Sara Rodrigues      830 Langley Street  508-942-9948   02720  sararodrigues@fallriverschools.org 

   --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Representatives 

Carole Fiola (6th) 441 N. Main Street 2nd floor 617-722-2430   02720  Carole.Fiola@mahouse.gov 

Alan Silvia (7th)  1664 South Main Street  617-722-2230   02724  Alan.Silvia@mahouse.gov 

Paul A. Schmid (8th) One Government Ctr. Rm. 321 617-722-2210   02722  Paul.Schmid@mahouse.gov 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

U.S. Senator 

Edward J. Markey 975 JFK Building  617-565-8519   02203  

   15 New Sudbury Street 

   Boston, MA 02203 

 

Elizabeth Warren 2400 JFK Federal Bldg.  617-565-3170    02203 

   15 New Sudbury Street 

Boston, MA 02203 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

State Senator 

Michael J. Rodrigues (1st) One Government Center  508-646-0650   02722  Michael.Rodrigues@masenate.gov 

      Room 235 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Congressman 

Jake Auchincloss (4th) 8 North Main Street, Suite 200 508-431-1110   02703  

   Attleboro, MA        

mailto:mdionne2019@yahoo.com

